May 23 2024 (15:21) India Rail Info 1

Katihar - Udaipur City Special Fare Summer Special/09624 - Exp - NWR

JP/Jaipur Junction to AII/Ajmer Junction
2h 15m - 135 km - 2 halts - Departs Fri

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 KIR Katihar Junction 15:00 0 |1 0 63 |32 [NFR
2 |NNA |Naugachia 15:56 15:58 2m |0 |1 59 (38 (39 [ECR
3 |KGG |Khagaria Junction 17:45 17:50 5m |0 |1 126 |60 |39 |ECR
4 |BGS |Begusarai 18:30 18:32 2m [0 |1 166 |13 |42 |ECR
5 B/U Barauni Junction 19:45 19:55 10m 1 181 |66 [48 |ECR
6 |HIP Hajipur Junction 21:15 21:20 5m |0 |1 269 |18 [55 |ECR
7  |PPTA |Patliputra Junction 22:30 22:40 10m 1 289 |24 |53 |ECR
8 |DNR |Danapur 22:55 22:57 2m |0 |1 295 |67 |54 |ECR
9 ARA Ara Junction 23:32 23:34 2m |0 |1 334 |91 |59 |[ECR
10 |BXR  |Buxar 00:19 00:21 2m [0 (2 |403 |44 |68 |ECR
11 (DDU |Pt. DD Upadhyaya 02:30 02:40 10m |0 |2 |497 |48 |79 |ECR

Junction (Mughalsarai)
12 |PRY] |Prayagraj Junction 05:50 05:55 5m 2 649 |60 |97 |NCR

(Allahabad)
13 |CNB  |Kanpur Central 09:10 09:20 10m [0 |2 844 |73 |127 |NCR
14 |ETW |Etawah Junction 11:15 11:17 2m |0 |2 983 |60 |151 [NCR
15 |SSDT |Shamshabad Town 13:05 13:07 2m |0 |2 1091 |51 NCR
16 |AGC |Agra Cantt. 13:40 13:45 5m 2 1120 |48 |167 |NCR
17 |BTE Bharatpur Junction 14:50 14:52 2m |0 |2 1171 |45 |174 [WCR
18 |BKI Bandikui Junction 17:00 17:.02 2m [0 |2 1268 |46 (222 |INWR
19 |JP Jaipur Junction 19:00 19:10 10m 2 1358 |68 |428 [NWR
20 [KSG |Kishangarh 20:47 20:49 2m |2 |2 1468 |51 |462 |[NWR
21 |MDJN |Madar Junction 21:11 21:12 im [0 |2 1486 |30 NWR
22 |AII Ajmer Junction 21:25 21:35 10m (0 |2 1493 |63 482 |NWR
23 |BHL |Bhilwara 23:40 23:45 5m |0 |2 1625 |33 |414 |NWR
24 |CNA |Chanderiya 01:10 01:12 2m |0 |3 1672 |38 WR
25 My Mavli Junction 03:06 03:08 2m (0 |3 1744 (105 NWR
26 |RPZ  |Ranapratapnagar 03:30 03:32 2m |0 |3 1783 |6 563 |NWR
27 |UDZ |Udaipur City 04:15 3 1787 |- 581 |[NWR

May 23 2024 (15:21) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



